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Ghedini GH-X-Mulcherl080Heavy

Hydraulic mulcher for mini and midi excavators 1080 mm

Parameters
Name
Weight
Transmission
Rotor Diameter
Oil flow
Engine displacement
Max Pressure
Hammer PCs
Max tree diameter
RPM
Excavator weight

Main hood thickness

Description

Our Bush Cutters DA series are planned for mini-midi excavators with an operational weight up to 6,5 tons. The hydraulic supply takes place
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Unit
295 kg
direkt
100 mm
36 I/min
11 cc
250 mm
24 pcs
8cm
3000 rpm
3.5-4t

6-8 mm

through the excavator PTO. The connection plate is welded to the carpentry, in order to give higher strength and robustness.
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